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INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 1 056782 KARANAM TARUN 
 2 045341 SHUBHAM GAUTAM 
 3 014370 DESHMUKH KARAN SUSHIL 
 4 006125 SIDHARTH RANGI 
 5 004064 NILAAV SURENDRA 
 6 008785 AJAY CHANDRA 
 7 023560 KRISHNAN DEVANGA 
 8 062532 PRAVEEN SINGH 
 9 006324 ANURAG SINGH CHAUHAN 
 10 067774 SUMEET 
 11 024202 JASHANDEEP SINGH 
 12 029501 CHANDAN KUMAR GOUDA 
 13 047999 KARTHIK K 
 14 079409 JOSHI HAREEN MUKESH 
 15 009824 BENJOY P S 
 16 087090 VIBHUTI VAIBHAV 
 17 006076 KALKUNDRI MANISH NARAYAN 
 18 053271 CHIRAG MEDIRATTA 
 19 039526 GOPIKRISHNAN N MENON 
 20 046200 ISHAT SINGH 
 21 044388 NAIR SURAJ SHASHIKUMAR 
 22 067112 PRATEEK SINGH JASYAL 
 23 062592 ANKIT MAINI 
 24 065199 VINAY P 
 25 047706 VINIT SINGH SIKARWAR 
 26 081385 VED PRAKASH PRAJAPAT 
 27 067657 GAGANDEEP SINGH 
 28 086355 AKHIL GERA 
 29 065416 PRITISH KUMAR YADAV 
 30 001979 PRATIK DUGAR 
 31 010373 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY 
 32 034550 ANMOL MEHTA 
 33 067734 AJAY SHARMA 
 34 016857 ANKIT HARJAI 
 35 013622 YASH YADAV 
 36 085419 PRANSHU SINGH 
 37 046827 SIDDHARTH MALIK 
 38 068308 SHIKHAR SINHA 
 39 064520 RAVI KANT 
 40 057184 LUCKY KUMAR 
 41 033325 ARKO KIRAN DEBNATH 
 42 012674 D PRAVEEN 
 43 077409 LADLEE RATHORE 
 44 062259 AKHIL AGGARWAL 
 45 000695 SUYASH SRIVASTAVA 
 46 062515 RITESH UNIYAL 
 47 002235 T RAGHAVENDRA SHARMA 
 48 068180 SUHEL SINGH GILL 
 49 020182 MOHAMMAD ILIYAS KATHAT 
 50 000197 PRASHANT KUMAR 
INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 51 072384 ABHINANDAN KALIA 
 52 020402 VINAY KUMAR 
 53 009734 KARAN SAHGAL 
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 54 053230 VAIBHAV PASSI 
 55 045454 PRADEEP KUMAR GULATI 
 56 001395 S MAGESH KUMAR 
 57 024275 AMANDEEP SINGH BHINDER 
 58 024222 ASHISH AGRAWAL 
 59 006192 ABHISHEK 
 60 014299 ROHIT GUPTA 
 61 036138 MADHAV MOORTHY 
 62 000927 ARUN SAMANT 
 63 084605 DINOOJ N 
 64 014026 AVINASH KUMAR 
 65 060532 SATISH MALIK 
 66 035858 HARISH MAJILA 
 67 039510 ANUPAM ATRI 
 68 025092 PRADEEP KUMAR 
 69 029143 NIKHIL TYAGI 
 70 049774 BHUWAN CHANDRA JOSHI 
 71 060153 PRANAV SETH 
 72 028883 SAURAV KUMAR 
 73 048526 ASHFAQ KHAN 
 74 063346 CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH 
 75 076680 VISHWANATH SINGH RATHORE 
 76 002351 ABHINAV IYER 
 77 019876 GAURAV KUKRETI 
 78 064025 BHANU AGARWAL 
 79 056483 PUNEET HOODA 
 80 002738 PRITHVIRAJ SINGH RAWAL 
 81 001576 LOKESH RANA 
 82 019725 PARVEEN DHYANI 
 83 064082 SAHIL NISCHAL 
 84 052962 PATIL SHREYAS SHRIKANT 
 85 084080 HARSH CHINCHOLKAR 
 86 042053 SARWESH KUMAR 
 87 083381 GAURAV CHOUDHARY 
 88 075492 DHRUVA GAUR 
 89 052647 AZEEM AHMED SIDDIQUI 
 90 032114 ANGAD BHALLA 
 91 017549 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH 
 92 050343 P SAINATH REDDY 
 93 014400 SHUBHAM CHAUDHARY 
 94 004866 KANHAIYA PRASAD UPADHYAYA 
 95 016103 VIJAY VERMA 
 96 055167 VIPUL VIPIN RAKHEJA 
 97 052776 THOUNAOJAM LUWANGAMBA 
 98 056556 MUTUKURU JAYA VAMSI PAL REDDY 
 99 029058 ASHAY PAL 
 100 002578 KEVIN SAMUEL DENNIS 
 INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 101 050559 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
 102 028986 ASHWIN SUREJ 
 103 054731 YAIKHOMBA CHINGANGBAM 
 104 014918 YUDHVIR SINGH SLATHIA 
 105 017064 GAURAV GUPTA 
 106 058479 NAVRAJ SINGH KANG 
 107 023796 SAURABH KUMAR SHUKLA 
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 108 010809 DEEPAK SHARMA 
 109 021148 ABHINAV MOUDGIL 
 110 086242 ANKUSH GULERIA 
 111 010877 ANURAG SHARMA 
 112 032792 NIRJHAR N YADAV 
 113 012379 VINEET SANGWAN 
 114 082805 SAUMYA VARDHAN TRIPATHI 
 115 048612 ANURAG BANSAL 
 116 008638 ARUN BALACHANDRAN 
 117 017813 PUNEET BAGAULI 
 118 016176 AMRITPAL SINGH DHILLON 
 119 005970 SATYASIBA RANASINGH 
 120 002742 AKASH KUMAR 
 121 020605 VISHNU JAYARAJ 
 122 081169 S HARDEEP SINGH MEHTA 
 123 058975 ABHISHEK SINGH GAUTAM 
 124 002973 SUDHIR PARASHAR 
 125 046927 RUPESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 
 126 035653 TANMAY SAHANI 
 127 040714 BHARAT SATI 
 128 016854 ARJUN CHAUHAN 
 129 058830 JEETHU VIJAYAN 
 130 061244 NIKHIL A 
 131 047141 SOYUZ BAHADUR K C 
 132 005398 THOMAS TEFFY JOSEPH 
 133 039160 VARUN KRISHNAKUMAR 
 134 071387 ANSHUMAN JOSHI 
 135 049354 SANAND PAL 
 136 002563 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND 
 137 068469 NITIN C NAMBIAR 
 138 087342 ASHOK SINGH 
 139 077221 SAKET PURI 
 140 016709 VINODKUMAR B 
 141 056979 RAHUL KUMAR 
 142 009900 ROMMEL VATS 
 143 085265 SAMEER SINGH 
 144 052011 RAUL PATHAK 
 145 009647 KISHORE K VERMA 
 146 037075 BIKRAMJEET SINGH 
 147 047028 GULSHAN GUPTA 
 148 093441 PEBAM RUBIKISHOR SINGH 
 149 012366 SAHIL LOONA 
 150 078547 SANDEEP KUMAR 
INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 151 027173 AJAY MOR 
 152 078441 KAPIL KUMAR 
 153 009533 ANKIT SIROHI 
 154 022781 RAHUL SINGH 
 155 048178 SHARAD CHOUDHARY 
 156 030476 SURAJ SHOURIE 
 157 075268 VINOD KANDPAL 
 158 033006 SAURABH CHOUDHARY 
 159 076432 ABEER SAXENA 
 160 010332 ATUL SINGH 
 161 017689 JASHPAL SINGH 



www.E
xa

m
Res

ult
s.n

et

  
 COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2009 
  
 S.NO. ROLL NO NAME 

- 5 -

 162 074939 BALAJI S 
 163 053493 SURESH SINGH MEHRA 
 164 042470 MANDEEP SINGH 
 165 073709 NARESH KUMAR 
 166 025730 NAVDEEP SINGH SANDHU 
 167 042153 PROSENJIT MITRA 
 168 006717 GIREESH KUMAR 
 169 037617 SHIV PRATAP SINGH PATHANIA 
 170 007223 SHASHWAT RAKESH 
 171 052245 KSHITIJ MATHUR 
 172 074170 GOPINATH U 
 173 062191 MANISH CHAKRABORTY 
 174 048936 MRINAL CHUGH 
 175 011994 ADWAITH P V 
 176 015603 SHASHANK V 
 177 052498 PRAVEEN VASHISTH 
 178 077467 ALI M RAZA 
 179 042151 DIGVIJAY THAKUR 
 180 039215 ABHINANDAN SHARMA 
 181 038991 MOHIT KUMAR PARGAIEN 
 182 059760 NIRVAIR SINGH GILL 
 183 086270 SHAHMIR ABIDI 
 184 023508 AMLAN DAS 
 185 071745 VISHAL RAJUBHAI DABHI 
 186 053276 HIMANSHU GOYAL 
 187 036077 SUNNY RAAJ 
 188 010335 ABHIJIT SINGH 
 189 023960 ABHISHEK SINGHA ROY 
 190 008092 LOITONGBAM JOHNSON 
 191 069552 KUNAL BEHL 
 192 029676 ABHINAV SINGH 
 193 062240 KISHOR DHANAJI GHORPADE 
 194 056141 MAYANK SIWACH 
 195 003649 YUVRAJ KHUSHAL GAJBHIYE 
 196 064589 K S R BAJARANG 
 197 005961 TARUN SHEKHAR PANDEY 
 198 030479 NAVJOT THAKUR 
 199 008152 RAVINDER PUN 
 200 007183 ANUPAM YADAV 
 INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 201 014580 SAGAR SHARMA 
 202 003127 GOPI KRISHNA SRIRAMINENI 
 203 078725 VINAY KUMAR KUSHAWAHA 
 204 087428 SHREY MAMGAIN 
 205 082820 SARABVIR SINGH 
 206 047149 PRAKAMPAN KUMAR 
 207 028132 SIDDHART BABAJI DESAE 
 208 085451 ASHISH KUMAR 
 209 004303 MANOJ KUMAR PANWAR 
 210 021406 NITISH KUMAR SINGH 
 211 052554 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
 212 066698 SAMEER SONI 
 213 005162 SHUBHRITRAJ SINGH 
 214 074731 ANKIT CHAUHAN 
 215 064913 ANKIT AGARWAL 
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 216 015594 DHARAMVIR 
 217 059579 BALRAJ SINGH 
 218 023666 ABHINAV ANAND 
 219 084421 KUNAL MALIK 
 220 009302 SHAH MIHIR JAYESH 
 221 079076 MANISH KUMAR CHHETRI 
 222 043287 VINEET KUMAR MEENA 
 223 028731 SAHIL BADYAL 
 224 018861 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 
 225 003701 SHIVALKAR YOGESH KISHOR 
 226 022066 SHARMA AKASH SHYAM 
 227 013212 SHEKHAR GUPTA 
 228 040554 SALIL JOSHI 
 229 000865 PADAMVIR SINGH 
 230 070628 JITESH KUMAR 
 231 070801 CHANDAN KUMAR JHA 
 232 072069 DHIRAJ PANDEY 
 233 081706 ARVIND BAMEL 
 234 083763 ANKIT SETHI 
 235 009571 KHIM SINGH 
 236 040291 KRISHNA BAHADUR SAXENA 
 237 083119 SUMIT MISHRA 
 238 070247 ASHISH DEV BHARDWAJ 
 239 060140 PRANAV KALIA 
 240 036160 NIRAMOY GANGULY 
 241 016161 RAJINDER KUMAR 
 242 020042 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 
 243 028764 RAVINDER SINGH 
 244 030969 AMIT CHAUDHARY 
 245 076611 PRITAM GAJANAN KAMBLE 
 246 013639 SOURABH DHYANI 
 247 061196 PRITAM SINGH RAWAT 
 248 009914 JAYSHEEL JAYANT PENDSE 
 249 057303 VISHAVDEEP 
 250 050217 JITENDRA DIXIT 
INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY 
 251 070576 RAHUL RISHI 
 252 033828 SUNIL KUMAR POTHAL 
 253 006000 BHASKAR MAHAN CAIRAE 
 254 018663 GEETESH SINGH 
 255 054979 VIKRAM SINGH 
 256 007075 ARPAN PRADHAN 
 257 071563 SHASHANK SHUKLA 
 258 007501 RIPUDAMAN SINGH RATHORE 
 259 055772 ASHISH SINGH 
 260 008188 RAKESH SINGH 
 261 078341 VINIT MISHRA 
 262 051549 P PRAVEEN 
 263 037924 T VISHNESH GUPTHA 
 264 002575 RITESH KAINTHOLA 
 265 067264 RAHUL SHARMA 
 266 084385 SURAGALA SRIDHAR 
 267 021097 MUNENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN 
 268 069868 SANU K MON 
 269 047265 DHRUV GUPTA 
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 270 023545 DEVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT 
 271 014860 PUSHKAR PANDEY 
 272 031010 SHAKTI SINGH UMRAO 
 273 085924 JUGANTA KANGKAN MOHAN LASKAR 
 274 073511 AKASH CHOUHAN 



www.E
xa

m
Res

ult
s.n

et

  
 COMBINED DEFENCE SERVICES (II) EXAMINATION,2009 
  
 S.NO. ROLL NO NAME 

- 8 -

INDIAN NAVAL ACADEMY 
 1 056782 KARANAM TARUN 
 2 008785 AJAY CHANDRA 
 3 023560 KRISHNAN DEVANGA 
 4 067774 SUMEET 
 5 053271 CHIRAG MEDIRATTA 
 6 039526 GOPIKRISHNAN N MENON 
 7 044388 NAIR SURAJ SHASHIKUMAR 
 8 047706 VINIT SINGH SIKARWAR 
 9 016857 ANKIT HARJAI 
 10 033325 ARKO KIRAN DEBNATH 
 11 000197 PRASHANT KUMAR 
 12 072384 ABHINANDAN KALIA 
 13 001395 S MAGESH KUMAR 
 14 014026 AVINASH KUMAR 
 15 035858 HARISH MAJILA 
 16 025092 PRADEEP KUMAR 
 17 056483 PUNEET HOODA 
 18 064082 SAHIL NISCHAL 
 19 004866 KANHAIYA PRASAD UPADHYAYA 
 20 056556 MUTUKURU JAYA VAMSI PAL REDDY 
 21 023796 SAURABH KUMAR SHUKLA 
 22 005970 SATYASIBA RANASINGH 
 23 046927 RUPESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 
 24 039160 VARUN KRISHNAKUMAR 
 25 002563 ADITYA KUMAR ANAND 
 26 030476 SURAJ SHOURIE 
 27 052498 PRAVEEN VASHISTH 
 28 077467 ALI M RAZA 
 29 071745 VISHAL RAJUBHAI DABHI 
 30 030479 NAVJOT THAKUR 
 31 058220 AMANDEEP SINGH 
 32 052554 ABHISHEK KUMAR 
 33 066698 SAMEER SONI 
 34 041813 AVINASH KUMAR 
 35 083119 SUMIT MISHRA 
 36 036160 NIRAMOY GANGULY 
 37 030969 AMIT CHAUDHARY 
 38 076611 PRITAM GAJANAN KAMBLE 
 39 061196 PRITAM SINGH RAWAT 
 40 004745 AMRINDER SINGH 
 41 071563 SHASHANK SHUKLA 
 42 008188 RAKESH SINGH 
 43 037924 T VISHNESH GUPTHA 
 44 002575 RITESH KAINTHOLA 
 45 002769 KARTIK SAXENA 
 46 013909 ANIL KUMAR YADAV 
 47 018315 RAVI SHARMA 
 48 087471 ARUN KUMAR MEHTA 
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AIR FORCE ACADEMY 
 1 045341 SHUBHAM GAUTAM 
 2 056782 KARANAM TARUN 
 3 024202 JASHANDEEP SINGH 
 4 067774 SUMEET 
 5 006125 SIDHARTH RANGI 
 6 039526 GOPIKRISHNAN N MENON 
 7 008785 AJAY CHANDRA 
 8 044388 NAIR SURAJ SHASHIKUMAR 
 9 023560 KRISHNAN DEVANGA 
 10 079409 JOSHI HAREEN MUKESH 
 11 062532 PRAVEEN SINGH 
 12 053271 CHIRAG MEDIRATTA 
 13 068180 SUHEL SINGH GILL 
 14 047706 VINIT SINGH SIKARWAR 
 15 068308 SHIKHAR SINHA 
 16 046827 SIDDHARTH MALIK 
 17 067734 AJAY SHARMA 
 18 086355 AKHIL GERA 
 19 072384 ABHINANDAN KALIA 
 20 006076 KALKUNDRI MANISH NARAYAN 
 21 010373 NIKHIL CHOUDHARY 
 22 000197 PRASHANT KUMAR 
 23 001979 PRATIK DUGAR 
 24 046200 ISHAT SINGH 
 25 017813 PUNEET BAGAULI 
 26 081385 VED PRAKASH PRAJAPAT 
 27 062592 ANKIT MAINI 
 28 053230 VAIBHAV PASSI 
 29 065416 PRITISH KUMAR YADAV 
 30 034550 ANMOL MEHTA 
 31 014299 ROHIT GUPTA 
 32 035858 HARISH MAJILA 
 33 025092 PRADEEP KUMAR 
 34 016857 ANKIT HARJAI 
 35 033325 ARKO KIRAN DEBNATH 
 36 077409 LADLEE RATHORE 
 37 062259 AKHIL AGGARWAL 
 38 062515 RITESH UNIYAL 
 39 002235 T RAGHAVENDRA SHARMA 
 40 004866 KANHAIYA PRASAD UPADHYAYA 
 41 023796 SAURABH KUMAR SHUKLA 
 42 055167 VIPUL VIPIN RAKHEJA 
 43 010809 DEEPAK SHARMA 
 44 045454 PRADEEP KUMAR GULATI 
 45 024275 AMANDEEP SINGH BHINDER 
 46 014026 AVINASH KUMAR 
 47 029143 NIKHIL TYAGI 
 48 037075 BIKRAMJEET SINGH 
 49 028883 SAURAV KUMAR 
 50 002351 ABHINAV IYER 
 AIR FORCE ACADEMY 
 51 056483 PUNEET HOODA 
 52 064082 SAHIL NISCHAL 
 53 083381 GAURAV CHOUDHARY 
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 54 075492 DHRUVA GAUR 
 55 002578 KEVIN SAMUEL DENNIS 
 56 032792 NIRJHAR N YADAV 
 57 016176 AMRITPAL SINGH DHILLON 
 58 005970 SATYASIBA RANASINGH 
 59 061244 NIKHIL A 
 60 039160 VARUN KRISHNAKUMAR 
 61 068469 NITIN C NAMBIAR 
 CONCLUDED 
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